n

ROUTE 55

ZONE LIMITS

OUTER WHIPPS CROSS 99 to CLAPTON 5
(ORANGE) .

FARES FOR CHILDREN

UP TO TWO CHILDREN under 5 years of age accompanying a fare-paying adult or child
passenger or a pass-holder and NOT OCCUEYING seats to the exclusion of fare-paying
passengers are carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under |4 years, and additional children aged under S years are charged
15p except from 22.00 until tast bus daily when adult fares apply.

Children aged 14 and |5 years are also charged the child fare (except after 22.00 hrs) but only upon

production of a Child Rate Photocard.

INNER CLAPTON 5 to QUEENSBRIDGE ROAD 10 CHARGES FOR DOGS _
(GREEN) R‘igzhﬁaefacraerr:_lc_i :II—L["_\relMdEls;retlon of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged
Guide Dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free,
CENTRAL QUEENSBRIDGE ROAD 10 o VICTORIA 22 Dogs are not allowed on the seats.
(BLUE) TRAVEL PERMITS FOR THE ELDERLY & HANDICAPPED
[Gr‘tcw'lr"rgl\/eei)l?izir;i(rsozr:g tt()r:::r;oB“x‘))r:il:‘gghi;';'l::d_ucapped Permits are available for free travel over
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-00.59
SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 -00.59 5
*HANDICAPPED PERMITS are NOT valid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-09.30. §
No other concessionary fare permits are accepted on this route. ;
Stage THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN. ~§
Poin 4
No.t . %
99 | WHIPPS CROSS Roundabout 99
I |25 LEYTON Bakers Arms (or LEYTON GREEN) 1+
2 |25 25 MARKHOUSE ROAD The Granada Social Club 2
3 |30 25 25 PERTH ROAD or LEA BRIDGE Station 3
4 |30 30 25|25 LEE VALLEY ICE CENTRE or CHATSWORTH ROAD 4 ;
5 |30 30 30|25 25 CLAPTON Kenninghall Road 5t '
6 |55 55 30|30 25 25 HACKNEY Linscott Road or Baths 6
7 30 30 25|25 HACKNEY Clarence Road or Town Hall Tt
8 5 5 55 30 3025 25 WELL STREET Mayfair Cinema 8
9 55 55 30|30 25 25 CAMBRIDGE HEATH Station 91
10 |55 55 55|55 55 30|30 30 25|25 QUEENSBRIDGE ROAD The Marksman 10 §
Il |80 80 80 70 70 55 55 40 40| 25 25 SHOREDITCH Church 11} ) E
E
12 |80 80 80|80 70 55 55 55 40|40 25 25 OLD STREET Station 12¢
13 |80 80 ss 40 40 25 25 GOSWELL ROAD I3
14 80 80 80 55 5 5 55 40 40|25 25 FARRINGDON ROAD
(or CLERKENWELL GREEN) 141
(5 80 80 55 55 40 40 40 25 25 HOLBORN HALL 15+
16 80 80 55 55 40 40|40 40 25|25 HOLBORN Station (W/B) or
Bloomsbury Square (E/B) 16
17 80 80 80 55 5 5 55 40 40|40 40 40|25 25 PRINCES CIRCUS (W/B) or T0 ENHAM ;
COURT ROAD Station (E/B) .
18 80 80 55 55 40 40|40 40 40|40 25 25 SHAFTESBURY AVE. AB.C. Cmema (WIB) or
CHARING CROSS ROAD Foyles (E/B) 18
19 80 80 55 55 40 40 40 25 25|25 PICCADILLY CIRCUS 191
20 80 80 80 55 ,5 5 55 40 40 40 40 40 25|25 25 GREEN PARK Station 20 é
21 80 80 55 55 40 40 40 40 40|40 25 25 HYDE PARK CORNER
Grosvenor Place 21
22 80 80 80 55 55 55 40 40 40 40 40 40 25|25 VICTORIA Station 22
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